
























NERHA September 2025 
Cobleskill, NY 

September 12 - 14, 2025 

High  Points Summary 

2025 Sep 16 12:58pm 

High Cattle Open 

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points 

407 Tags Electric Spark Newt Webb 53.00 
291 Toy Cat Brian Woods 38.00 

17 Unos Smart Lil Cash Dawn Beaulieu 32.00 
404 Peptolena Tax Break Jason Drass 32.00 
408 High Caliber Cat Newt Webb 30.00 

400 Bet Hesa My Million Montana Marinello 30.00 
401 Kitty Kitty BoomBoom Montana Marinello 28.00 

289 Dualin Grit Abigail Borel 27.00 

347 A Streakin Sailor Karlene Bushey 22.00 
337 Times The Remedy Jane Moulton 21.00 

12 Drake Town Arnie Beaulieu 19.00 
883 Platinum Smoke Newt Webb 16.00 
448 Smokin Kitty Kitty Hannah Terrio 11.00 

659 Peptos Rey Bans Kendyl Foristall-Drass 9.00 
77 Dragon Fly Amanda Lamoureux 8.00 

292 Inez Suarez Brian Woods 7.00 
314 LC Sky Chex 314 Newt Webb 4.00 
22 Gun Smokin Whiz Abigail Borel 3.00 

244 Stella Starlight Geoffrey Goodson 2.00 
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NERHA September 2025 
Cobleskill, NY 

September 12 - 14, 2025 

High Points Summary 

2025 Sep 16 12:59pm 

High Cattle AM 

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points 

726 Smokinhottatertot Alexandra Morency 56.00 

236 Magnums Lily Rebecca Ramsey 47.00 

290 Boon N Spoon Kayleigh Davenport 46.00 

448 Smokin Kitty Kitty Hannah Terrio 37.00 

337 Times The Remedy Jane Moulton 24.00 

400 Bet Hesa My Million Montana Marinello 22.00 

401 Kitty Kitty BoomBoom Montana Marinello 15.00 

25 Gota Play Bluegrass Kaleigh Canfield 12.00 

229 Dual Smart Sugar Brooke White 11.00 

426 Bet Hes Sangrias Cat Wendy Kuhn 9.00 

297 Call Me A Cabb Shelby Herrington 7.00 

413 SF Purrfect Greg Conlon 7.00 

313 Dual Smokin Hickory Jaime Luce 6.00 

659 Peptos Rey Bans Kendyl Foristall-Drass 5.00 

447 Montanas Peppy Spark David Casey 3.00 

402 Cavalheiro Bonito Trevor Seaboyer 3.00 

78 Sanjo Hickory Chic Shawn Bushey 2.00 

373 One Time In Wyoming Barbara Roberts 2.00 

310 Gunna Make Diamonds Aprille Tomlinson 2.00 

708 Right Lane Smarty Sarah Noble 1.00 

ShowPro Show Management Software www.sportdatainc.com 1/1 



NERHA September 2025 
Cobleskill, NY 

September 12 - 14, 2025 

High Points Summary 

2025 Sep 16 1:00pm 

High Cattle NA 

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points 

297 Call Me A Cabb Shelby Herrington 35.00 
413 SF Purrfect Greg Conlon 31.00 

708 Right Lane Smarty Sarah Noble 18.00 

300 Ruff Night In Dixie Danielle Ambrecht 15.00 
247 Matts Chic N Dun It Morgan O'Brien 15.00 

313 Dual Smokin Hickory Jaime Luce 13.00 

373 One Time In Wyoming Barbara Roberts 13.00 
229 Dual Smart Sugar Brooke White 11.00 
314 LC Sky Chex 314 Paula Schultz 11.00 

707 Whos A Lil Gun Shy Sylvia Sargent 9.00 
451 Electric Moon Shine Robert Aquadro 8.00 
432 Nu Flying Cowboy Ellen Field 7.00 
262 Who Whiz Que Chelsea Rivers 6.00 

78 Sanjo Hickory Chic Shawn Bushey 6.00 
241 Smoke Em Quixote Heather McCann 3.00 
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NERHA September 2025 
Cobleskill, NY 

September 12 - 14, 2025 

High Points Summary 

2025 Sep 16 12:59pm 

High Cattle NY 

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points 
407 Tags Electric Spark Riley Schultz 20.00 

2 Smooth Little Rey Faythe Sobieski 17.00 
425 Dream on Top Gun Emma Strong 17.00 
424 RR Mighty Mouse Sadie Stone 14.00 
347 A Streakin Sailor Brynlyn Bushey 12.00 
259 Rise of Charlemane Ellie Visser 10.00 
416 Whiskeys Dun Talkin Charley Smith 8.00 
174 RansomedWithDiamonds Esther Visser 6.00 

High Cattle Youth 

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points 
425 Dream on Top Gun Emma Strong 24.00 

2 Smooth Little Rey Faythe Sobieski 20.00 
441 Snahziemazzyferguson Joshua Donovan 16.00 
174 RansomedWithDiamonds Jacob Visser 12.00 
259 Rise of Charlemane Ellie Visser 7.00 
400 Bet Hesa My Million Riley Schultz 7.00 
416 Whiskeys Dun Talkin Charley Smith 4.00 
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